November
03
06
09
13
16
19
20
27
December
N29-DO01
N29-DO01
04
06-08
11
14
18
20
27-29
January
04
08
11
15
18
22
25
29
February
01
05
11-12
15-16
18-19
22-23
March
F28-M 02

Head Coach:
Assistant Co

Principal:

Opponent

Scrimmage @ 2?
Anna
North Hopkins
Clarksville
S & S Consolidated
Community
Pilot Point
Wolfe City  wisoys

Valley View Tournament
Valley View Tournament
Commerce
Community Tournament
Leonard
Boles
Whitewright
Blue Ridge
Leonard Tournament

Bells
Van Alstyne
Howe
Leonard
Open
Whitewright
Blue Ridge
Bells

Van Alstyne senior Night
Howe
Bi-District
Area
Area Quarterfinal
Regional Tournament

State Tournament

Vince Morgan

Place

TBD
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away

Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away

Home
Away
Home
Home

Away
Home
Away

Home
Away
TBD
TBD
TBD
Prosper

San Antonio

aches:  Micky Englutt and Tucker Carter
Athletic Director: ~ Harold Colson

Ryan Prock

Superintendent: Dr. Marvin Beaty

D
NHAM LADY WARRIORS BASKETBALL 18-19

JV2 Jvli Varsity
w/ JV1 TBD TBD
X 5.00 6.15
X X #5.00
X 5.00 6.15
X #5.00 #6.15
9.30 10.45 12.00
X #11.00 #12.30
X 4.30 6.30
X X TBD
X TBD X
#5.00 #6.15 #7.30
X X TBD
5.00 6.00 7.15
X 5.00 6.15
X #5.00 #6.15
7.30 (aux) 5.00 6.15
X X TBD
X #4.30 #7.00
X 5.00 6.15
X #5.00 #6.15
%7.30 #5.00 #6.15
%7.30 %>5.00 #6.15
X 4.30 7.00
X %>5.00 #6.15
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD

District 10 3A Games in Bold

# - Game will be played at LH Rather JH
1201 N Main Street Bonham, TX 75418
% - Game will be played at BHS Aux Gym
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