NHAM LADY WARRIORS BASKETBALL 18-19

	Opponent	<u>Place</u>	<u>JV 2</u>	<u>JV 1</u>	Varsity
November					
03	Scrimmage @ ??	TBD	w/JVl	TBD	TBD
06	Anna	Away	X	5.00	6.15
09	North Hopkins	Home	X	X	#5.00
13	Clarksville	Away	X	5.00	6.15
16	S & S Consolidated	Home	X	<i>#</i> 5.00	#6.15
19	Community	Away	9.30	10.45	12.00
20	Pilot Point	Home	X	#11.00	#12.30
27	Wolfe City w/Boys	Away	X	4.30	6.30
December					
N 29-D 01	Valley View Tournament	Away	X	X	TBD
N 29-D 01	Valley View Tournament	Away	X	TBD	X
04	Commerce	Home	<i>\$</i> 5.00	#6.15	<i>#</i> 7.30
06-08	Community Tournament	Away	X	X	TBD
11	Leonard	Away	5.00	6.00	7.15
14	Boles	Away	X	5.00	6.15
18	Whitewright	Home	X	#5.00	#6.15
20	Blue Ridge	Away	7.30 (aux)	5.00	6.15
27-29	Leonard Tournament	Away	X	X	TBD
January	- 11			"	//= 0.0
04	Bells	Home	X	#4.30	#7.00
08	Van Alstyne	Away	X	5.00	6.15
11	Howe	Home	X	#5.00	#6.1 5
<i>15</i>	Leonard	Home	%7.30	#5.00	#6.15
18	Open	4		5 00	C 15
22	Whitewright	Away	X 2/ 7 20	5.00 (aux)	6.15
25 20	Blue Ridge	Home	%7.30	%5.00	#6.15
29	Bells	Away	X	4.30	7.00
February	X7 41	TT		0/ 5 00	J/C 15
01	Van Alstyne Senior Night	Home	X	%5.00	#6.15
05	Howe	Away	X	5.00 (aux)	7.00
11-12 15-16	Bi-District	TBD TBD			TBD
15-16 18-19	Area Area Quarterfinal	TBD TBD			TBD TBD
16-19 22-23	Regional Tournament	Prosper			TBD
March	Regional Tournament	1 108bet			1 DL/
F 28-M 02	State Tournament	San Antonio			TBD
1 20 WI UZ	State Tournament	San Antonio			עמו

District 10 3A Games in Bold # - Game will be played at LH Rather JH 1201 N Main Street Bonham, TX 75418 % - Game will be played at BHS Aux Gym

Head Coach: Vince Morgan

Assistant Coaches: Micky Englutt and Tucker Carter

Athletic Director: Harold Colson
Principal: Ryan Prock
Superintendent: Dr. Marvin Beaty